User Manual
VDX3-PCI
with
DM&P Vortex86DX3
1GHz processor
Version 1.0
VDX3-PCI User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc. I

VDX3-PCI                 User Manual
ICOP Technology Inc.    3
1.3 Ordering Information
1.4.1 VDX3-PCI
PART NO. VDX3-PCI-7S4E VDX3-PCI-7S5E
CPU
1GH
(Single Core)
1GHz
(Single Core)
DRAM (DDR3) 1GB 2GB
Storage
SATA DoM
IDE DoM
Compact Flash
SATA DoM
IDE DoM,
Compact Flash
Bus PCI Bus PCI Bus
Display
VGA
LVDS
VGA
LVDS
GLAN 1 1
COM 2 2
USB 2 2
PART NO. VDX3-PCI-7D4E VDX3-PCI-7D5E
CPU
1GHz
(Dual Core)
1GHz